L
E
D
 L
ig
h
t

Polycarbonate Lens
with Weatherproof Gasket
TYPE III Distribution
Ambient Operating Temp:
-40°C / -40°F to 40°C / 104°F
50,000 Life Hours
Adjustable Wattage Models
(120~277V 150W/300W/400W)
Pre-installed Photocell With Cover
0-10V/PWM/VR Dimmable
5 Year Limited Warranty
LFL10-80W
LFL10-100W
LFL10-150W LFL10-230W
LFL10-300W LFL10-400W
LFL10-80W-P 80W 11,000 lm 250W MH
LFL10-100W-P 100W 13,125 lm 400W MH
LFL10-150W-P 50W/ 80W/
100W/ 150W
6,650 lm/ 10,640 lm/
13,300 lm/ 20,137 lm
175W/ 250W/
400W/ 750W MH
LFL10-230W-P 230W 33,457 lm 1,000W MH
LFL10-300W-P
150W/
200W/
240W/ 300W
21,600 lm/ 28,800 lm/
34,560 lm/ 41,466 lm
750W/ 1,000W MH
LFL10-400W-P
230W/
300W/
350W /400W
32,430 lm/ 42,300 lm/
49,350 lm/ 56,047 lm
1,000W/ 1,200W MH
LFL10-150W-P-480V 150W 18,933 lm 750W
LFL10-230W-P-480V 230W 31,735 lm 1,000W MH
LFL10-300W-P-480V 300W 37,025 lm 1,000W MH
LFL10-400W-P-480V 400W 57,435 lm 1,200W MH
120~277V
5000K
277~480V
LFL10-T LFL10-SF LFL10-PM LFL10-YK-80